CHEMGUARD
204 S. 6th Ave • Mansfield, Tx 76063 • (817) 473-9964 • F AX (817) 473-0606
Chemguard In-Line Balanced Pressure Proportioners
(ILBP’s) are used with positive displacement foam
concentrate pumps and atmospheric foam concen-
trate storage tanks to form an in-line balanced pres-
sure proportioning system. The Chemguard Model

204 S. 6th Ave • Mansfield, Tx 76063 • (817) 473-9964 • F AX (817) 473-0606
www.chemguard.comPage 4 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model: CILBP
Size: 2.5", 3", 4", 6" and 8"
Assembly Style (Option 1):
SD - Standard Style Assembly
ST - Straight Style Assembly
MO - Manual Override (Straight) Style Assembly
Optional Valve Assembly (Option 2):
VS - Valve Assembly, Straight Style
VM - Valve Assembly, Manual Override, Straight Style
Foam Concentrate Type (Option 3):
AF - 3% AFFF foam concentrates
AR - 3%/6% AR-AFFF @ 3% foam concentrate
C2 - C2 (Veefoam) concentrate
HE - 2% High Expansion foam concentrate
Sample Part Number : CILBP2.5-ST-VS-AF
When ordering a Chemguard CILBP please supply the following information:
1. Type and percentage of foam concentrate.
2. Minimum and maximum static and residual water inlet pressure available at the proportioning controllers.
3. Minimum and maximum foam solution flows expected.
Note:
1. Manual Override Style (-MO) not available with Standard Style Assembly (-SD).
2. Valve Assembly options (-VS & VM) available for straight style assemblies only. Standard arrangement
includes valve assembly.
3. Specify desired flow range for –AR option.
4. Other foam concentrates available and need to be specified at time of order.
5. In-line balanced pressure proportioner systems will proportion at slightly higher concentrations at the low